5/1   ABB | Catalog Electronic Products and Relays 2013/2014 | 2CDC 110 004 C0209
5
Interface relays and optocouplers
Product group picture
  2CDC 110 004 C0209 | Catalog Electronic Products and Relays 2013/2014 |  ABB   5/2
5
Interface relays and optocouplers
Table of contents

Rated control
supply voltage
Outputs Contact
ratings
Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
12 V DC
1 c/o (SPDT) 250 V, 16 A
CR-P012DC1 1SVR405600R4000
10
0.014
(0.031)
24 V DC CR-P024DC1 1SVR405600R1000
48 V DC CR-P048DC1 1SVR405600R6000
110 V DC CR-P110DC1 1SVR405600R8000
24 V AC CR-P024AC1 1SVR405600R0000
48 V AC CR-P048AC1 1SVR405600R5000
110 V AC CR-P110AC1 1SVR405600R7000
120 V AC CR-P120AC1 1SVR405600R2000
230 V AC CR-P230AC1 1SVR405600R3000
12 V DC
2 c/o (SPDT) 250 V, 8 A
CR-P012DC2 1SVR405601R4000
10
0.014
(0.031)
24 V DC CR-P024DC2 1SVR405601R1000
48 V DC CR-P048DC2 1SVR405601R6000
110 V DC CR-P110DC2 1SVR405601R8000
24 V AC CR-P024AC2 1SVR405601R0000
48 V AC CR-P048AC2 1SVR405601R5000
110 V AC CR-P110AC2 1SVR405601R7000
120 V AC CR-P120AC2 1SVR405601R2000
230 V AC CR-P230AC2 1SVR405601R3000
24 V DC
2 c/o (SPDT)
gold contact
250 V, 8 A
CR-P024DC2 1SVR405606R1000
10
0.014
(0.031)
24 V AC CR-P024AC2G 1SVR405606R0000
110 V AC CR-P110AC2G 1SVR405606R7000
230 V AC CR-P230AC2G 1SVR405606R3000
Ordering details - Accessories
Version Connection
terminal
Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
Logical socket with protective
separation
screw CR-PLS 1SVR405650R0000
10
0.045
(0.099)
Logical socket
screw CR-PLSx 1SVR405650R0100 0.043
(0.095)
spring CR-PLC 1SVR405650R0200 0.042
(0.093)
Standard socket screw CR-PSS 1SVR405650R1000 0.038
(0.084)
Plastic holder for socket CR-PH 1SVR405659R0000
10
0.002
(0.004)
Jumper bar for sockets with screw connection CR-PJ 1SVR405658R5000 0.018
(0.040)
Marker CR-PM 1SVR405658R0000 10
0.0002
(0.0004)
2
C

Rated control
supply voltage
Outputs Contact
ratings
Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
12 V DC
2 c/o (SPDT) 250 V, 12 A
CR-M012DC2 1SVR405611R4000
10
0.033
(0.073)
24 V DC CR-M024DC2 1SVR405611R1000
48 V DC CR-M048DC2 1SVR405611R6000
60 V DC CR-M060DC2 1SVR405611R4200
110 V DC CR-M110DC2 1SVR405611R8000
125 V DC CR-M125DC2 1SVR405611R8200
220 V DC CR-M220DC2 1SVR405611R9000
24 V AC CR-M024AC2 1SVR405611R0000
48 V AC CR-M048AC2 1SVR405611R5000
110 V AC CR-M110AC2 1SVR405611R7000
120 V AC CR-M120AC2 1SVR405611R2000
230 V AC CR-M230AC2 1SVR405611R3000
12 V DC
3 c/o (SPDT) 250 V, 10 A
CR-M012DC3 1SVR405612R4000
10
0.033
(0.073)
24 V DC CR-M024DC3 1SVR405612R1000
48 V DC CR-M048DC3 1SVR405612R6000
60 V DC CR-M060DC3 1SVR405612R4200
110 V DC CR-M110DC3 1SVR405612R8000
125 V DC CR-M125DC3 1SVR405612R8200
220 V DC CR-M220DC3 1SVR405612R9000
24 V AC CR-M024AC3 1SVR405612R0000
48 V AC CR-M048AC3 1SVR405612R5000
60 V AC CR-M060AC3 1SVR405612R5200
110 V AC CR-M110AC3 1SVR405612R7000
120 V AC CR-M120AC3 1SVR405612R2000
230 V AC CR-M230AC3 1SVR405612R3000
12 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT) 250 V, 6 A
CR-M012DC4 1SVR405613R4000
10
0.033
(0.073)
24 V DC CR-M024DC4 1SVR405613R1000
48 V DC CR-M048DC4 1SVR405613R6000
60 V DC CR-M060DC4 1SVR405613R4200
110 V DC CR-M110DC4 1SVR405613R8000
125 V DC CR-M125DC4 1SVR405613R8200
220 V DC CR-M220DC4 1SVR405613R9000
24 V AC CR-M024AC4 1SVR405613R0000
48 V AC CR-M048AC4 1SVR405613R5000
110 V AC CR-M110AC4 1SVR405613R7000
120 V AC CR-M120AC4 1SVR405613R2000
230 V AC CR-M230AC4 1SVR405613R3000
CR-M
2
C
D

Outputs Contact
ratings
Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
12 V DC
2 c/o (SPDT)
with LED
250 V,
12 A
CR-M012DC2L 1SVR405611R4100
10
0.033
(0.073)
24 V DC CR-M024DC2L 1SVR405611R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC2L 1SVR405611R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC2L 1SVR405611R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC2L 1SVR405611R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC2L 1SVR405611R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC2L 1SVR405611R9100
24 V AC CR-M024AC2L 1SVR405611R0100
48 V AC CR-M048AC2L 1SVR405611R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC2L 1SVR405611R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC2L 1SVR405611R2100
230 V AC CR-M230AC2L 1SVR405611R3100
12 V DC
3 c/o (SPDT)
with LED
250 V,
10 A
CR-M012DC3L 1SVR405612R4100
10
0.033
(0.073)
24 V DC CR-M024DC3L 1SVR405612R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC3L 1SVR405612R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC3L 1SVR405612R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC3L 1SVR405612R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC3L 1SVR405612R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC3L 1SVR405612R9100
24 V AC CR-M024AC3L 1SVR405612R0100
48 V AC CR-M048AC3L 1SVR405612R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC3L 1SVR405612R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC3L 1SVR405612R2100
230 V AC CR-M230AC3L 1SVR405612R3100
12 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT)
with LED
250 V, 6 A
CR-M012DC4L 1SVR405613R4100
10
0.033
(0.073)
24 V DC CR-M024DC4L 1SVR405613R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC4L 1SVR405613R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC4L 1SVR405613R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC4L 1SVR405613R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC4L 1SVR405613R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC4L 1SVR405613R9100
24 V AC CR-M024AC4L 1SVR405613R0100
48 V AC CR-M048AC4L 1SVR405613R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC4L 1SVR405613R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC4L 1SVR405613R2100
230 V AC2 CR-M230AC4L 1SVR405613R3100
24 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT),
LED and
free-wheeling
diode
250 V, 6 A CR-M024DC4LD 1SVR405614R1100 10
0.033
(0.073)
24 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT),
gold contacts
250 V, 6 A
CR-M024DC4G 1SVR405618R1000
10 0.033
(0.073)
24 V AC CR-M024AC4G 1SVR405618R0000
110 V AC CR-M110AC4G 1SVR405618R7000
230 V AC CR-M230AC4G 1SVR405618R3000
CR-M
2
C
D

Outputs Contact
ratings
Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
12 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT)
with gold
contacts and
LED
250 V /
6 A
CR-M012DC4LG 1SVR405618R4100
10 0.033
(0.073)
24 V DC CR-M024DC4LG 1SVR405618R1100
48 V DC CR-M048DC4LG 1SVR405618R6100
60 V DC CR-M060DC4LG 1SVR405618R4300
110 V DC CR-M110DC4LG 1SVR405618R8100
125 V DC CR-M125DC4LG 1SVR405618R8300
220 V DC CR-M220DC4LG 1SVR405618R9100
24 V AC CR-M024AC4LG 1SVR405618R0100
10
0.033
(0.073)
48 V AC CR-M048AC4LG 1SVR405618R5100
110 V AC CR-M110AC4LG 1SVR405618R7100
120 V AC CR-M120AC4LG 1SVR405618R2100
230 V AC CR-M230AC4LG 1SVR405618R3100
12 V DC
4 c/o (SPDT)
with gold
contacts,
LED and
free-wheeling
diode
CR-M012DC4LDG 1SVR405618R4400
10
0.033
(0.073)
24 V DC CR-M024DC4LDG 1SVR405618R1400
Ordering details - Accessories
Version Connection
terminal
Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
Logical socket for 2 c/o
screw
CR-M2LS 1SVR405651R1100
10
0.055
(0.121)
Logical socket for 3 c/o CR-M3LS 1SVR405651R2100 0.062
(0.137)
Logical socket for 2/4 c/o CR-M4LS 1SVR405651R3100 0.066
(0.146)
Logical socket for 2 c/o
spring
CR-M2LC 1SVR405651R1200
10
0.065
(0.143)
Logical socket for 2/4 c/o CR-M4LC 1SVR405651R3200 0.066
(0.146)
Standard socket for 2 c/o
screw
CR-M2SS 1SVR405651R1000
10
0.066
(0.146)
Standard socket for 3 c/o CR-M3SS 1SVR405651R2000 0.068
(0.150)
Standard socket for 2/4 c/o CR-M4SS 1SVR405651R3000 0.070
(0.154)
Standard socket for 2 c/o
fork type
CR-M2SF 1SVR405651R1300
10
0.040
(0.088)
Standard socket for 2/4 c/o CR-M4SF 1SVR405651R3300 0.048
(0.106)
Plastic holder CR-MH 1SVR405659R1000 10
0.003
(0.007)
Metal holder CR-MH1 1SVR405659R1100 10
0.0005
(0.001)
Jumper bar for sockets with
screw connection
CR-MJ 1SVR405658R6000 10
0.029
(0.064)
Marker CR-MM 1SVR405658R1000 10
0.0005
(0.001)
2
C

Rated control
supply voltage
Description Version Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
6-220 V DC
Diode -
Reverse
polarity
protection/
free wheeling
diode
A1+, A2- CR-P/M 22 1SVR405651R0000 10
0.003
(0.007)
6-24 V DC
Diode and
LED - Rever-
se polarity
protection/
free wheeling
diode
red, A1+, A2- CR-P/M 42 1SVR405652R0000
10
0.003
(0.007)
green, A1+, A2- CR-P/M 42V 1SVR405652R1000
24-60 V DC
red, A1+, A2- CR-P/M 42B 1SVR405652R4000
green, A1+, A2- CR-P/M 42BV 1SVR405652R4100
110 V DC
red, A1+, A2- CR-P/M 42C 1SVR405652R9000
green, A1+, A2- CR-P/M 42CV 1SVR405652R9100
6-24 V AC
Spark quen-
ching
CR-P/M 52B 1SVR405653R0000
10
0.003
(0.007)
24-60 V AC CR-P/M 52D 1SVR405653R4000
110-230
V AC/DC
CR-P/M 52C 1SVR405653R1000
6-24 V AC/DC
Diode, LED
and reverse
polarity
protection
red, for DC
A1+, A2-
CR-P/M 62 1SVR405654R0000
10
0.003
(0.007)
green, for DC
A1+, A2-
CR-P/M 62V 1SVR405654R1000
24-60 V AC/DC
red, for DC
A1+, A2-
CR-P/M 62E 1SVR405654R4000
green, for DC
A1+, A2-
CR-P/M 62EV 1SVR405654R4100
110 V DC
110-230 V AC
red, for DC
A1+, A2-
CR-P/M 92 1SVR405654R0100
green, for DC

Outputs Contact
ratings
Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
12 V DC
2 c/o
without LED
250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC2 1SVR405621R4000
10
0.083
(0.183)
24 V DC CR-U024DC2 1SVR405621R1000
48 V DC CR-U048DC2 1SVR405621R6000
110 V DC CR-U110DC2 1SVR405621R8000
220 V DC CR-U220DC2 1SVR405621R9000
24 V AC CR-U024AC2 1SVR405621R0000
48 V AC CR-U048AC2 1SVR405621R5000
110 V AC CR-U110AC2 1SVR405621R7000
120 V AC CR-U120AC2 1SVR405621R2000
230 V AC CR-U230AC2 1SVR405621R3000
12 V DC
3 c/o
without LED
250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC3 1SVR405622R4000
10
0.083
(0.183)
24 V DC CR-U024DC3 1SVR405622R1000
48 V DC CR-U048DC3 1SVR405622R6000
110 V DC CR-U110DC3 1SVR405622R8000
125 V DC CR-U125DC3 1SVR405622R8200
220 V DC CR-U220DC3 1SVR405622R9000
24 V AC CR-U024AC3 1SVR405622R0000
48 V AC CR-U048AC3 1SVR405622R5000
60 V AC CR-U060AC3 1SVR405622R5200
110 V AC CR-U110AC3 1SVR405622R7000
120 V AC CR-U120AC3 1SVR405622R2000
230 V AC CR-U230AC3 1SVR405622R3000
12 V DC
2 c/o
with LED
250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC2L 1SVR405621R4100
10
0.083
(0.183)
24 V DC CR-U024DC2L 1SVR405621R1100
48 V DC CR-U048DC2L 1SVR405621R6100
110 V DC CR-U110DC2L 1SVR405621R8100
220 V DC CR-U220DC2L 1SVR405621R9100
24 V AC CR-U024AC2L 1SVR405621R0100
48 V AC CR-U048AC2L 1SVR405621R5100
110 V AC CR-U110AC2L 1SVR405621R7100
120 V AC CR-U120AC2L 1SVR405621R2100
230 V AC CR-U230AC2L 1SVR405621R3100
12 V DC
3 c/o
with LED
250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC3L 1SVR405622R4100
10
0.083
(0.183)
24 V DC CR-U024DC3L 1SVR405622R1100
48 V DC CR-U048DC3L 1SVR405622R6100
110 V DC CR-U110DC3L 1SVR405622R8100
220 V DC CR-U220DC3L 1SVR405622R9100
24 V AC CR-U024AC3L 1SVR405622R0100
48 V AC CR-U048AC3L 1SVR405622R5100
110 V AC CR-U110AC3L 1SVR405622R7100
120 V AC CR-U120AC3L 1SVR405622R2100
230 V AC CR-U230AC3L 1SVR405622R3100
CR-U
CR-U2S
2
C

1
Ordering details - Accessories
Version Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
Socket for 2 c/o and module CR-U2S 1SVR405670R0000
10
Socket for 3 c/o and module CR-U3S 1SVR405660R0000
Socket for 3 c/o CR-U3E 1SVR405660R0100
Socket small for 2 c/o CR-U2SM 1SVR405670R1100
Socket small for 3 c/o CR-U3SM 1SVR405660R1100
Holder for CR-U socket CR-UH 1SVR405669R0000
Bold printed products = stocked products
5/13   ABB | Catalog Electronic Products and Relays 2013/2014 | 2CDC 110 004 C0209
5
Ordering details - CR-U range  (all products stocked)
Rated control
supply voltage
Description Version Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
6-220 V DC
Diode -
Reverse
polarity
protection/
free wheeling
diode
A1+, A2- CR-U 21 1SVR405661R0000 10
0.007
(0.015)
6-24 V DC
Diode and
LED - Rever-
se polarity
protection/
free wheeling
diode
red, A1+, A2- CR-U 41 1SVR405662R0000
10
0.007
(0.015)
green, A1+, A2- CR-U 41V 1SVR405662R1000
24-60 V DC
red, A1+, A2- CR-U 41B 1SVR405662R4000
green, A1+, A2- CR-U 41BV 1SVR405662R4100
110 V DC
red, A1+, A2- CR-U 41C 1SVR405662R9000
green, A1+, A2- CR-U 41CV 1SVR405662R9100
6-24 V AC/DC
Spark quen-
ching
CR-U 51B 1SVR405663R0000
10
0.007
(0.015)
24-60 V AC/DC CR-U 51D 1SVR405663R4000
110-230
V AC/DC
CR-U 51C 1SVR405663R1000
6-24 V AC/DC
Diode and
LED
red, for DC
A1+, A2-
CR-U 61 1SVR405664R0000
10
0.007
(0.015)
green, for DC
A1+, A2-
CR-U 61V 1SVR405664R1000
24-60 V AC/DC
red, for DC
A1+, A2-
CR-U 61E 1SVR405664R4000
green, for DC
A1+, A2-
CR-U 61EV 1SVR405664R4100
110 V DC
110-230 V AC
red, for DC
A1+, A2-
CR-U 91 1SVR405664R0100
green, for DC
A1+, A2-
CR-U 91V 1SVR405664R1100